Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 4-1
4
4G LTE + 3x 10/100Base-T(X) Router
ICR-4103
4G
LTE
ModbusEN50121-4 EN61000-6-2

4G LTE Router
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
WAN Local  Port Certification
Cellular MobilComm band
(2 SIM for Redundant) 10/100Base-TX 10/100Base-TX RS232 RS485
(ModBus)
Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE,  FCC
ICR-4103-EU V see Region code table EU 1 3 2 1 V V V
ICR-4103-A V see Region code table A 1 3 2 1 V V V
ICR-4103-AU V see Region code table AU 1 3 2 1 V V V
ICR-4103-J V see Region code table J 1 3 2 1 V V V
ICR 4 1 EU03
Industrial
Cellular
Router